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TEAM

Pussycats
Spankyz

JH Express
Maverick n Iceman
85 Bears

Brew Crew
SeahawkSean
Haugen's Hustlers
Spades

The Hankimals
The Rocks

Carlos Spicy Weiner
A-Dawgs

Bitch Magnet
Blimpie Bears
Busty Lustys

CK1

Divas

Doctor Mo

Fish Ticklers

Hog Trough
Injured Reserves
Jets to the Bowl
Norm Buds
Privateers

Smear da Queers
Suckaditka

The Master

Usual Suspects
Wang &amp; Tang

Young Fellas
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PCT
0.689

0.662
0.650
0.635
0.623
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0.607
0.604
0.568
0.564
0.553
0.074
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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